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Session 1 

VEN 5 OTT 2018  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 7  (66kg) MAIDA KEVIN LB
HARUNI ERMIR TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO PM
EM
LZ
SD
PM

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
ANNIBALI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 1  (46kg) RIZZIERI DENNIS LZ
FREDELLA ALESSIO PL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO LB
LB
SD
TS
SC

LICINI ENRICO
PREMOLI SABINA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
FRANCHI CARLO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 2  (50kg) OUAHABI YESIN PL
CAU ALESSANDRO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE PM
EM
VE
LZ
EM

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIARELLI MARCO
ANNIBALI MARCO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 3  (60kg) D'OTTAVIO FRANCESCO MC
BORELLI ALESSANDRO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO SC
VE
TS
LG
EM

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
LAGALA VINCENZO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 4  (60kg) HAYATI NASRUDIN VG
MUSTAFAJ EMIN EM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA PM
LB
LG
LZ
PM

MANMANA GIUSEPPE
LICINI ENRICO
LAGALA VINCENZO
ANNIBALI MARCO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 5  (60kg) VALLELONGA DAMIANO PM
ESPOSITO GIOVANNI CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO SC
EM
TS
EM
SD

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FRANCHI CARLO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 6  (60kg) PALUMBO TOMMASO PL
RAMOS DURANGO OSCAR SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO TS
LG
PM
VE
LZ

FRANCHI CARLO
LAGALA VINCENZO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
CHIARELLI MARCO
ANNIBALI MARCO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 8  (66kg) SETTINERI DAVIDE CL
CARACCIOLO LUCA LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA SD
LB
EM
EM
SC

MAROGNA ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

28:29
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

Page 1 / 2



TORNEO QUALIFICAZIONE CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 5 OTT 2018 18:49 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1 

VEN 5 OTT 2018  14:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9  (66kg) BRAIATI ALESSIO EM
TALENTI ANDREA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANNIBALI MARCO VE
TS
LG
LB
SD

CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
LAGALA VINCENZO
LICINI ENRICO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 10  (70kg) MANICARDI LEONARDO EM
PADOVANI RICCARDO LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC BRANDINO BENEDETTO TS
PM
LG
PM
LB

FRANCHI CARLO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
LAGALA VINCENZO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
PREMOLI SABINA

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 11  (70kg) ANZALONE EMANUELE MC
PREDU MARIUS VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO LZ
EM
LB
SD
PM

ANNIBALI MARCO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LICINI ENRICO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12  (80kg) SCHIRRU ALESSIO SD
VULLO DANIELE LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO SC
VE
TS
PM
EM

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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